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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 2.liga - 15. kolo

Name

Juraj Krivoriak
Peter Marton
Milo$ Palovéik
Matu$ Piatka
Jozef Skokan
Jan Gavalier
Stanislav Jacak
Michal Rehak
Marian Gad
Du$an Piatka
FrantiSek Lompart
Jakub Rybarsky
Lubomir Ferjanéik
Marian Gad ML.
Stefan Harabin
Grzegorz Bucki
Pawel Kolaciak
Jana lleninova
Ludmila Dutkova

Tomas Skokan
Miroslav BilSak
Martin Valkovi¢

Pawel Gaj

Emil Pacin
Juraj Gancarcik
Tomas Malatin

Peter Slavkovsky
Ladislav Conto$

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Autodiely
Tragédi
Autodiely

MT Pelet

BSB

MT Pelet
Jabras

Tragédi
Profesta

MT Pelet
Profesta
Tragédi

Armes

Profesta
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Vega Zakopane
Jabras

MT Pelet

BSB

Armes

Armes

Vega Zakopane
Autodiely
Jabras

BSB

BSB

Armes
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Pins Points
1303 6.0
1273 5.5
1071 4.0
1014 4.0
829 4.0
803 4.0
1124 3.5
1117 3.0
1109 4.0
791 2.0
1106 3.0
1098 4.0
1095 5.0
1086 4.0
774 2.0
1065 2.0
1041 3.0
1026 5.0
732 2.0
436 1.0
859 1.0
283 1.0
980 4.0
414 1.0
932 3.0
932 1.0
753 2.0
733 0.0

average

186.1429
181.8571
178.5000
169.0000
165.8000
160.6000
160.5714
159.5714
158.4286
158.2000
158.0000
156.8571
156.4286
155.1429
154.8000
152.1429
148.7143
146.5714
146.4000
145.3333
143.1667
141.5000
140.0000
138.0000
133.1429
133.1429
125.5000
122.1667
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